
King County Executive Branch Employee 

Resource/Affinity Groups 

Name Contacts 

Asian Pacific 
Islander 

Sung Cho Sung.Cho@kingcounty.gov 
Stephanie Santos Stephanie.Santos@kingcounty.gov  

Black/African Danita Carter Danita.Carter@kingcounty.gov  
Adé Franklin Ade.Franklin@kingcounty.gov  

Latinx Cristina González crgonzalez@kingcounty.gov  
Chris Franco Chris.Franco@kingcounty.gov  
Lluvia Ellison-Morales lluvia.ellison-morales@kingcounty.gov 

Native American 
Leadership Council 

Pamela Stearns Pamela.Stearns@kingcounty.gov  

Anti-Racist White 
Action Group 

Richard Gelb Richard.Gelb@kingcounty.gov  
Joy Bryngelson Joy.Bryngelson@kingcounty.gov   

Military/Veterans Aaron Bert abert@kingcounty.gov  
Renita Borders Renita.Borders@kingcounty.gov 

LGBTQ Tristen Gardner TGardner@kingcounty.gov 
Tynishia Walker TWalker@kingcounty.gov  

 

Interested in starting a new group? Contact janzalota@kingcounty.gov 
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